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RStk 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
EHE 7,500.00 3,500.00 4,000.00
g 13,110.00 0.00 13,110.00
pLpaS ik 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
RmsiEaE) 67,788.00 0.00 67,788.00
w9 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
B 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
X 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
BhE2 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
REE 5,400.00 0.00 5,400.00
HEH 900.00 0.00 900.00
FEE R 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
iglikeg 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
¥ig4h 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Bl 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
&IERE 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
gy 11,743.00 0.00 11,743.00
MEE 9,800.00 0.00 9,800.00
L7ip AN 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
hEEE 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
IREE 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
Al 1,460.00 0.00 1,460.00
WgEEAR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
R 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
K15 2,250.00 0.00 2,250.00
K& 5,820.00 0.00 5,820.00
BER 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
isE ) 400.00 0.00 400.00
BhimEEs 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Rk 3,042.00 0.00 3,042.00
ART 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
ZE 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
MIEWH 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
Wi 3,300.00 0.00 3,300.00
O A# 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FERTWEX 96,443.00 0.00 96,443.00
XPLIE 6,768.00 0.00 6,768.00
HIW 2] [ ERA]
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T A\l \A-f 8,600.00 0.00 8,600.00
WL .y 4,560.00 0.00 4,560.00
- A 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
AR 6,540.00 0.00 6,540.00
g 37,920.00 0.00 37,920.00
= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B 10,700.00 0.00 10,700.00
FEE 11,600.00 0.00 11,600.00
A 1,155.00 0.00 1,155.00
&= 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
B¥E X 1,253,364.00 20,970.00 1,232,394.00
2E 47,250.00 0.00 47,250.00
Err)| 53,460.00 0.00 53,460.00
BRJE 3 197,128.00 0.00 197,128.00
XA 150,000.00 0.00 150,000.00
B 144,400.00 0.00 144,400.00
2% 216,747.50 0.00 216,747.50
ik 104,213.50 0.00 104,213.50
AHiC 58,320.00 0.00 58,320.00
=HHA 20,970.00 20,970.00 0.00
HR 46,800.00 0.00 46,800.00
R 104,500.00 0.00 104,500.00
T 51,000.00 0.00 51,000.00
RHEET 58,575.00 0.00 58,575.00
AL A 283,400.00 0.00 283,400.00
i 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
HEE 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
ZE{F 9,500.00 0.00 9,500.00
R 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
&% 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
ZE2He 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
e 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
FHES 38,600.00 0.00 38,600.00
RENE 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
B E R 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
B 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Rl 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
hezh 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
El45S 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
ShinET 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
T4 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BERK 13,500.00 0.00 13,500.00
w2 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
sk 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
4T H12R (@790
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HEEY 7 16,100.00 0.00 16,100.00
B 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HEHE 24 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
[E77 525 36,000.00 0.00 36,000.00
T 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
[ERIA R A 260,820.00 13,500.00 247,320.00
wWER 250.00 0.00 250.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X1 IE 4R 800.00 0.00 800.00
BeITAL 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
fiigk 2,310.00 0.00 2,310.00
PREEL 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
FriE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BHSX B 27,000.00 13,500.00 13,500.00
B PR 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
S TEH 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
1 A 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
Wikt 21,000.00 0.00 21,000.00
WIEE 10,100.00 0.00 10,100.00
BRE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
L=Vl 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
Has 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
HER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
HE= 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
HRHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HWEY 2,160.00 0.00 2,160.00
S E 900.00 0.00 900.00
PR 1,700.00 0.00 1,700.00
SETHEN R 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
Bl eE 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
B 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
DR 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
fréiE 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
paly v 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
A 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
% 3 3 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
ELE 1,400.00 0.00 1,400.00
RFL 8,800.00 0.00 8,800.00
ZRyLi 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 22,600.00 0.00 22,600.00
ERF T 16,200.00 0.00 16,200.00
FRER S 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
BFI 34k 3,800.00 0.00 3,800.00
HEW 312 (@REE730
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XIFF ' 4 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
EA4E 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
BE&H 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
HEE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
TkF= 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
MEE 7,200.00 0.00 7,200.00
Xl FR 4 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
RN 515,037.20 7,000.00 508,037.20
i 900.00 0.00 900.00
AEE 800.00 400.00 400.00
E¥Re 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
WRPRAR 200.00 0.00 200.00
Brzb 24 1,800.00 0.00 1,800.00
ABERE 500.00 0.00 500.00
bty b 2,100.00 0.00 2,100.00
[EEZ D 5,100.00 0.00 5,100.00
iR 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
HEH 14,600.00 0.00 14,600.00
HiRE 607.20 0.00 607.20
HikE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
HEL 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
HME 5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00
Rk 4,120.00 0.00 4,120.00
ZFEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MANE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
x4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 24,400.00 0.00 24,400.00
B 10,300.00 0.00 10,300.00
BRFR LR TS 22,500.00 0.00 22,500.00
/b5 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FMEERY 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
Ttk B 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
FHE 9,000,00 0.00 9,000.00
ks 200.00 0.00 200.00
HRTE 53,600.00 0.00 53,600.00
BRIk 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
TEaL 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
AR 29,800.00 0.00 29,800.00
)R 900.00 0.00 900.00
HiERL 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
WX R 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BEN 4,250.00 0.00 4,250,00
R 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
BT 4127 [ R4EH )
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WERE Y 4 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
& 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
R 7,800.00 0.00 7,800.00
REZE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
HER 6,600.00 0.00 6,600.00
AR/ 13,200.00 6,600.00 6,600.00
MR 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
Rtz 13,000.00 0.00 13,000.00
Bk 24,000.00 0.00 24,000.00
HER 3,200.00 0.00 3,200.00
ALY 2,800.00 0.00 2,800.00
7o s [l 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
BhyERE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
poit) 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
LY & 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
wmItE 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
e 12,300.00 0.00 12,300.00
BEIR 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
BElfs 11,200.00 0.00 11,200.00
ZEE 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
il 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
&% 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
EHEk 12,710.00 0.00 12,710.00
BRI 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
FHA 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
bt 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
R 7,100.00 0.00 7,100.00
el 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
TfE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
BET 5,200.00 0.00 5,200.00
ey 2,900.00 0.00 2,900.00
PR TR 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
e 20,550.00 0.00 20,550.00
FRTE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
i 3,600.00 0.00 3,600.00
EEEAL 1,900,101.50 0.00 1,900,101.50
REVHT 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
JemEE 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
BiER 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
e 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
b Sy 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
P 1,300.00 0.00 1,300.00
SRR 18,500.00 0.00 18,500.00
H 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
BIW 125 [ REERAE]
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i 15,000.00 0.00 15,000.00
EEMH 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HEH 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
& T 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
LR 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
ZEEH 293,568.50 0.00 293,568.50
AR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
PRER 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
MR 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
pAlp ke 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
XL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Pl 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
XA 4,200.00 0.00 4,200.00
Bika 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
BRANIC 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
RRBA KA 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
Wik 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
ERFAR 5,361.00 0.00 5,361.00
ERE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
T 5,500.00 0.00 5,500.00
RET 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
w2 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
EER 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
RiETE 5,600.00 0.00 5,600.00
ELS 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
Rgi 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
RICH 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
W 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
Hra B 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
g AN 13,600.00 0.00 13,600.00
hliE 200.00 0.00 200.00
s 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
R 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
WRIE 4,100.00 0.00 4,100.00
RS 8,500.00 0.00 8,500.00
S 41,000.00 0.00 41,000.00
MM 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
MRAE 7,500.00 0.00 7,500.00
=hE 85,000.00 0.00 85,000.00
HLNE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FILE 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
ST 32,300.00 0.00 32,300.00
[ 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
BRARE 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
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o H : : 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
FRR} B 2k 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
AR 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
SR 9,200.00 0.00 9,200.00
TSRS 14,000.00 0.00 14,000.00
HEBL 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
HEE 12,200.00 0.00 12,200.00
ERFEAR 139.00 0.00 139.00
BRE 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
BEE 5,300.00 0.00 5,300.00
IEER 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
TE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
po g 7,000.00 10.00 7,000.00
Ehéit 12,000.00 0.00 12,000.00
BEEk 10,200.00 0.00 10,200.00
AERE 48,585.00 0.00 48,585.00
g il 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
Bz 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
EhE, 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
FAHET 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
B3 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
2T 4,800.00 0.00 4,800.00
EE4LE 480,000.00 0.00 480,000.00
fATRE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HES 2,300.00 0.00 2,300.00
HnE 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
ks LT 12,100.00 0.00 12,100.00
BREREL 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
3548 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
SIWER: 23,000.00 0.00 23,000.00
AT 11,000.00 0.00 11,000.00
HHE 4,300.00 0.00 4,300.00
g& 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
HER 4,500.00 0.00 4,500.00
ERAS 3,360.00 0.00 3,360.00
EHEAS 4,700.00 0.00 4,700.00
BERER 24,100.00 0.00 24,100.00
HRBk 3,500.00 0.00 3,500.00
R 7,600.00 0.00 7,600.00
B 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
AR 159,488.00 0.00 159,488.00
X RS- A L 46,700.00 0.00 46,700.00
s 18,000.00 0.00 18,000.00
iy 2,043,500.00 0.00 2,043,500.00
oW 12| [ MR
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i 256,000.00 2,500.00 253,500.00
e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
Wre 500.00 0.00 500.00
RuHM 500.00 0.00 500.00
SR EERd 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T/, 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
N7 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Sl i 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
iCH 5,800.00 0.00 5,800.00
R 300.00 0.00 300.00
R 500.00 0.00 500.00
FER 100.00 0.00 100.00
ZF i 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
ZEHH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ARG 500.00 0.00 500.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BUNE 35,000.00 0.00 35,000.00
XU 500.00 0.00 500.00
X E 5 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HFE R 300.00 0.00 300.00
B ki 500.00 0.00 500.00
ERFRAE 500.00 500.00 0.00
Pt i 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
BRZbF 500.00 0.00 500.00
E] 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
MRS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
S S 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
fhaE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
RER2E 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 300.00 0.00 300.00
WoiEHE 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
B 7,000.00 0.00 7,000.00
Bk 500.00 0.00 500.00
fr4EiE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
R i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HIER 2,000.00 2,000.00 0.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FE 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00]
3 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
EhgEi 2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
B 500.00 0.00 © 500.00
A 200.00 0.00 200.00
10 F£127 [ {3
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MR DEBE / 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BH 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TP AN 500.00 0.00 500.00
sy 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
TR E TG 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
w4 )L 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FIEE 16,000.00 0.00 16,000.00
WA 500.00 0.00 500.00
{EF515 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EHR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
g 500.00 0.00 500.00
FRyEiE 500.00 0.00 500.00
FARE 500.00 0.00 500.00
HwR 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
PR 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
EERES 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
R 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
BRE 500.00 0.00 500.00
ey 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Hith 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
£ s = 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
FARES 1,350.00 0.00 1,350.00
FK 6,500.00 0.00 6,500.00
FHZE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BAPR RS 500.00 0.00 500.00
AR 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bl 500.00 0.00 500.00
WENL 500.00 0.00 500.00
HNE 500.00 0.00 500.00
Ui 500.00 0.00 500.00
A -500.00 0.00 -500.00
o 500.00 0.00 500.00
2B 500.00 0.00 500.00
EHNE 500.00 0.00 500.00
BEERED 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
TmHRIEEE 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
HTW R s TRRES 5,418.50 0.00 5,418.50
RiAF L2 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
AT 336,358.53 0.00 336,358.53
M 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
WK BRI 9,300.00 0.00 9,300.00
il ' 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
FRD 57,357.00 0.00 57,357.00
it 367,790.51 201.00 367,589.51
BIR i2m [ S
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RFHANL: EP]JJH??E[XE?%E%}’%{’E%%E%H FIoH $fir; T

i@g&’hz\ WEME | &2F N | RERE | RATEM WY AT w4
TR Nas / 101,504.95 0.00 101,504.95
FNE4 N 256,950.30 201.00 256,749.30
eIk N 9,135.26 0.00 9,135.26
5 52 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WL, &4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
%, HEB 300.00 0.00 300.00
T, mAR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
&4 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00
B&E. BnE 300.00 0.00 300.00
% 800.00 0.00 800.00
& 2,485.26 0.00 2,485.26
it 500.00 0.00 500.00
Hit 200.00 0.00 200.00
& 3 9,800,412.81 47,671.00 9,752,741.81
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R PUTRKESRASEEFRAE | . T

5 WoE EEREE  ETT e
0 |mnAm / 0.00 0.00 0.00
1 |eE AR sk E10H i 475327T/ 8 (hE A .‘2021 =10-11 7,632.00 0.00 7,532.00
2 WA pREARE RO-10 A M 42733/ A (KE) 2021-10-11 5,466.00 0.00 12,998.00
3 BRI AR e/ A (RE) 2021-10-11 3,744.00 0.00 16,742.00
4 |BFFEERERIOB &35/ A (RE) 2021-10-11 3,125.00 0.00 19,867.00
5 AR FERTE R 10 B H4:268070/ A (KE) 2021-10-11 2,680.00 0.00 22,547.00
6 [WARRRERIOAME224276/ A (RE) 2021-10-11 2,242.00 0.00 24,789.00
7 WEREF=XI0R#HE2174T/ A (RE) 2021-10-11 2,174.00 0.00 26,963.00
8 |BALEFRER10AFEE209250/ A (RE) 2021-10-11 2,092.00 0.00 29,055.00
9 |BHLREARIOR 1938/ A (RS 2021-10-11 1,938.00 0.00 30,993.00
10 |HEEE B wiER -8 A b #9005/ A 2021-10-11 1,800.00( 0.00 32,793.00
11 |Weare gm0 A fl&17640/ 8 (B E) 2021-10-11 1,764.00 0.00 34,557.00
12 (WZET RS R10 5 ME1677/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-11 1,677.00 0.00 36,234.00
13 |[BABEERERI0AME167270/H (RE) 2021-10-11 1,672.00 0.00 37,906.00
14 P ERERIOA 4163470/ 8 (BE) 2021-10-11 1,634.00 0.00 39,540.00
15 [WEEssERER10B A& 161600/ H () 2021-10-11 1,616.00 0.00 41,156.00
16 |WEERERI0FHAE137TR/A (KE) 2021-10-11 1,377.00 0.00 42,533.00
17 [WEMEREHRI08 1367w/ H (RE) 2021-10-11 1,367.00 0.00 43,900.00
18 |WAp B RS R 10 A 413537/ A (%) 2021-10-11 1,353.00 0.00 45,253.00
19 | Z24RER10F M4129270/ 8 (KE) 2021-10-11 1,282.00 0.00 46,545.00
20 [fIEMEEET. HFHT 2021-10-11 0.00 36.00 46,509.00
21 (BB EE=RERITHE. RiER6% 2021-10-11 0.00 130.00 46,379.00
22 |[{REEIEIETFRIT 2021-10-11 0.00 1,764.00 44,615.00
23 |WPEEEEET-9 8 4240000/ (KE) 2021-10-12 7,200.00 0.00 51,815.00
24 Wl ARk T-9 A F4x166070/ A (BE) 2021-10-12 4,980.00 0.00 56,795.00
25 | R IRE R 10 A M £153075/ 3 (K F) 2021-10-12 1,530.00 0.00 58,325.00
26 |UWrEdE R 108 Ma152050/ A 2021-10-12 1,520.00 0.00 59,845.00
27 |WEFEHFHE=X10F 43837/ B 2021-10-12 383.00 0.00 60,228.00
28 | EEABHNSRFRT 2021-10-13 0.00 18,192.00 42,036.00
29 RSB ERTFRT 2021-10-13 0.00 23,294.00 18,742.00
30 MTPRERIIEIOR (SEXATA) 2021-10-13 0.00 187.20 18,554.80
31 MIHRWAAEENLL. BEIEE. PR, RRERS 2021-10-13 0.00 546.00 18,008.80
32 B BB X B 375628-5555=21901E/0. 924570 2021-10-14 2,024.66 0.00 20,033.46
33 | WE T A E X 8370517031 =205 /0. 924570 2021-10-14 18.49 0.00 20,051.95
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34 l&fﬁﬁ%%&kﬁm-m%ﬁ/ﬁ ' 2021-10-14 16.00 0.00 20,067.95
35 |fIRmnLhasE it ) 2021-10-14 0.00 71.60 19,996.35
36 |(TEMRAREME i (TR 2021-10-14 0.00 232.00 19,764.35
37 [{FEACAb HL A K E B R LR 2021-10-14 0.00 213.30 19,551.05
38 | RE R B DA 1005 & 2021-10-14 0.00 400.00 19,151.05
39 [MoKERE L E7T-9 A 4240055/ A (K5 2021-10-15 7,200.00 0.00 26,351.05
40 | 4TRSS0 H 4288075/ F (KE) 2021-10-15 5,760.00 0.00 32,111.05
41 R0 A 418275/ A (RE) 2021-10-15 1,827.00 0.00 33,938.05
42 WG T-9A 4160275/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-18 4,806.00 0.00 38,744.05
43 (B RS =R 7-9 A &157578/ A (RE) 2021-10-18 4,725.00 0.00 43,469.05
44 [BREAES=X10A 4403255/ A (RE) 2021-10-18 4,032.00 0.00 47,501.05
45 |k EBE=XT-9A L6075/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-18 2,880.00 0.00 50,381.05
46 |WTkESERBIRI0A 4256275/ A (KE) 2021-10-18 2,562.00 0.00 52,943.05
47 [Weh kT CAR10 A FE4:220558/ A (RE) 2021-10-18 2,205.00 0.00 55,148.05
48 WA et B =X R $%93785-91765=2020/% /0. 987155 2021-10-18 1,993.94 0.00 57,141.99
49 |WREH=K108B4&18277/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-18 1,827.00 0.00 58,968.99
50 (Mg AT 10 A f4 151758/ A (RE) 2021-10-18 1,517.00 0.00 60,485.99
51 [WEWF =[XH5100866-99349=15175/0.9871% | 2021-10-18 1,497 .43 0.00 61,983.42
52 bk RIRE =R T-9 A B&47370/ A (B3 2021-10-18 1,419.00 0.00 63,402.42
53 | RE =K s 37 152672-151745=927J% /0. 987175 2021-10-18 915.04 0.00 64,317.46
54 |k 3 AW R A 21 H-104 20 H 3% #9005/ A 2021-10-18 900.00 0.00 65,217.46
55 |ikcis P =X B 2¢57580-57245=2335[% /0. 98717C 2021-10-18 330.68 0.00 65,548.14
56 |MimiEHEs =X B13716212-15934=278% /0. 987175 2021-10-18 274.41 0.00 65,822.55
57 B RS s #15791-15524=26TFE/0. 98717C 2021-10-18 263.56 0.00 66,086.11
58 |WBHAE =X f35448-5214=234]% /0. 9871 7% 2021-10-18 230.98 0.00 66,317.09
59 |kt E b R Kk $14167-4114=53/47% 2021-10-18 212.00 0.00 66,529.09
60 |WebrsREE =X f % 3077-3034=43[%/0. 9871E 2021-10-18 42.45 0.00 66,571.54
61 [fEfEaR s e oL RLEE DY | 2021-10-19 . 0.00 300.00 66,271.54
62 |BCHmmsRIDLI-108 M 4:217855/A (KRB 2621-10-21 4,356.00 0.00 70,627.54
63 |UeitiseariRasrT-9 A 426950/ A 2021-10-21 807.00 0.00 71,434.54
64 | HTIRAGDL9-10 3 BB #5075/ A 2021-10-21 100.00 0.00 71,534.54
65 | aBat B E TR ARAT 2021-10-21 0.00 1,500.00 70,034.54
66 |fTHBE AR I IR RAT 2021-10-21 0.00 18,591.00 51,443.54
67 (RSB IEIATRIT 2021-10-21 0.00 8,600.00 42 843.54
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68 |[fHRESBa LIS TERIT ' 2021-10-21 0.00 4,924.39 37,919.15

69 |fTIEZNERK146% 2021-10-21 0.00 333.80 37,585.35

70 |Wfzf3 e ZIXT-9 A #4975000/ 8 (BF) 2021-10-22 29,250.00 0.00 66,835.35

71 Wit asae-7 B #&57750/ B (RS 2021-10-22 11,550.00 0.00 78,385.35

72 (WeEdEx LA 1-12 8 FlE780070/4F 2021-10-22 7,800.00 0.00 86,185.35

73 | FEBI4RER10-128 422260/ H (REL 2021-10-22 6,678.00' 0.00 92,863.35

T4 |Woimig 4R IETE6-9 A F4:60070/ B (KE) 2021-10-22 2,400.00 0.00 95,263.35

75 | EtR R 6-9 B #&60050/ H (B %) 2021-10-22 2,400.00 0.00 97,663.35

76 [ TPEELET-9 A ME&75070/ A (BE) 2021-10-22 2,250.00 0.00 99,913.35

T |BER=EARARID T 10 A #l2:20485n/ H (A5 2021-10-22 2,048.00 0.00 101,961.35

78 |WimE s =K10A#£1607m/A (RS 2021-10-22 ‘i,607.00 0.00 103,568.35

79 |Yeimie s R R 6-9 A Fla3755m/ A 2021-10-22 1,500.00 0.00 105,068.35

80 |MinireiiyErae-9 B 42107/ A 2021-10-22 840.00 0.00 105,908.35

81 |BERPBHEEYI#T10 A ME:56570/H 2021-10-22 557.00 0.00 1086,465.35

82 W A FEIEHT10 A 845076/ H 2021-10-22 450.00 0.00 106,915.35

83 Wi REyi AT 103 #4350/ A 2021-10-22 350.00 0.00 107,265.35

84 |BERFHEFUHIN B2 SR 2021-10-22 317.43 0.00 107,582.78

85 |k RERNHI0HHEE308E/H 2021-10-22 308.00 0.00 107,890.78

86 |Mr&Lr EFITATI0 A HE3000T/H 2021-10-22 300.00 0.00 108,190.78

87 Wi =H35 R 2021-10-22 162.25 0.00 108,353.03

88 W&t =825mt 2021-10-22 136.15 0.00 108,489.18

89 |WH AN AT K 2021-10-22 89.74 0.00 108,578.92

90 |WERERNE=H15H 2021-10-22 64.36 0.00 108,643.28

91 |MetmrminZsis A &R/ A (RS 2021-10-22 1.00 0.00 108,644.28

92 |{HERPAMEED LA iR 2021-10-22 0.00 500.00 108,144.28

93 |WrpEsikps A 7-9 H #£360070/ A (k) 2021-10-25 10,800.00 0.00 118,944.28

94 |WrtHAETEIRO-10 4472550/ A (RF) 2021-10-25 9,450.00 0.00 128,394.28

95 |dpt R IRO-10 B #l4:472570/ A (K E) 2021-10-25 9,450.00 0.00 137,844.28

96 |WHICAYERI0HBRF#HI00T/ A 2021-10-25 900.00 0.00 138,744.28

97 |k&Ray X 10 A B %9005t/ A 2021-10-25 900.00 0.00 139,644.28

98 |t Ay sX10H BT 1205T/ A 2021-10-25 120.00 0.00 139,764.28

99 |ENTERE SR (202156108 18) 2021-10-25 0.00 130.00 139,634.28

100 |45 erEs S4Bk (07429 4 Z085F5H ) 2021-10-25 0.00 968.80 138,665.48

101 ({2 E Rt M aFaiT 2021-10-25 0.00 17,780.25 120,885.23 o
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102 |{FiRid S paAt I ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁtﬁ ) /' 2021-10-25 0.00 7,050.36 113,834.87
103 [(fHEE AR ISR FRT ' 2021-10-25 0.00 48,376.15 65,458.72
104 [{FRE A BH ISR FET 2021-10-25 0.00 14,702.68 50,756.04
105 |8 ARSI 108 4:14977w/ A (B 5F) 2021-10-26 1,497.00 0.00 52,253.04
106 | LMo A Al 4142600/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-26 1,426.00 0.00 53,679.04
107 & LREISI0-10 A 4472570/ B (RED) 2021-10-27 9,450.00 0.00 63,129.04
108 W EEREHEEE10HH4:8031m/ A (BF) 2021-10-27 8,031.00 0.00 71,160.04
109 |l BRI EEERIT 2021-10-27 0.00 9,450.00 61,710.04
110 |{HE A AR 7RI 202‘1-10—27 0.00 23,650.20 38,059.84
111 (R 35T 10 3 4302k Iim RS vE & TH 70070/ A 2021-10-27 0.00 700.00 37,359.84
112 (TR A B ISR FERIT 2021-10-27 0.00 13,042.00 24,317.84
113 Bk ICRT-9 A M 4150000/ (&) 2021-10-28 4,500.00 0.00 28,817.84
114 | B I RT-9 A 4136000/ (R 2021-10-28 4,050.00 0.00 32,867.84
115 A HFE=R9-10 A #&T75056/8 (R F) 2021-10-28 1,500.00 0.00 34,367.84
116 |Wiff Zersigk10 8 fl 4148570/ A 2021-10-28 1,485.00 0.00 35,852.84
117 Wit Derrgsk10 A Sk %41007%/ B 2021-10-28 100.00 0.00 35,952.84
118 (R R B I SIEFRAT 2021-10-28 0.00 6,126.17 29,826.67
119 BB AR RRITIR K 2021-10-29 4,748.70 0.00 34,575.37
120 |3l 5 EE % (20215104 1-29) 2021-10-29 352.00 0.00 34,927.37
121 | =3 ARFIRE AR A 18 2% (20214F10 A 1-29) 2021-10-29 200.00 0.00 35,127.37
122 (—3AEFIRERRE & B2 3 (20214E10 5 1-29) 2021-10-29 136.00 0.00 35,263.37
123 |r—HAEF AR E & TR (202148105 1-29) 2021-10-29 92.00 0.00 35,355.37
124 {d il E gt %77 4RT 2021-10-29 0.00] . 16,930.66 18,424.71
125 | SR M= FIRIT 2021-10-29 0.00 18,424.71 0.00
= 84 5 257,147.27 257,147.27
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Eia=g mo= /1 B # AN ] X & W & W ZFAN
0 |BBRE i 0.00 0.00|  23,732,018.66
1 |BEABEWERIA#E4430150/A (BE) 2021-10-11 44,301.00 0.00| 23,776,319.66
2 |WFEEwEBXT-8AMHE15593 70/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-11 31,186.00 0.00| 23,807,505.66
3 |WEINEHEAERI0HFEE28090. 2375/ (KF) 2021-10-11 28,090.23 0.00| 23,835,595.89
WkIRE =X 105 #4:2756375/ A (KE) 2021-10-11 27,563.00 0.00| 23,863,158.89
5 |MiERitS—X9AM 42414855/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-11 24,148.00 0.00| 23,887,306.89
6 |BeERFmELAT-9 5 H 4540075/ B (RE) 2021-10-11 16,200.00 0.00| 23,903,506.89
T [y kA 7-9 B fl4:300056/ H (RER) 2021-10-11 9,000.00 0.00| 23,912,506.89
8 |HoEI4RIE 10 A 4450055/ A (R EE) 2021-10-11 4,500.00 0.00| 23,917,006.89
9 |WHEERERI0A M 4426370/ H (RE) 2021-10-11 4,263.00 0.00( 23,921,269.89
10 | EE=X10-125£11917%/8 (R 5) 2021-10-11 3,573.00 0.00| 23,924,842.89
11 |BAREHRRIS AR 104 #4:355270/ H (R 2021-10-11 3,552.00 0.00| 23,928,394.89
12 |BEFHIERERI0EME3497T/A (RE) 2021-10-11 3,497.00 0.00| 23,931,891.89
13 E%S‘%jﬁzggmm'mﬁ145@%33507_“/ 2021-10-11 3,350.00 0.00| 23,935.241.89
14 %gﬁgg%gﬁﬁg%gg%ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁ 2021-10-11 3,038.00 0.00| 23,938,279.89
15 |beta MEERTEZR 108 H£263870/ H (KF) 2021-10-11 2,638.00 0.00| 23,940,917.89
16 |REERERI0AME203957/H (B 2021-10-11 2,039.00 0.00| 23,942,956.89
17 g;;gﬁgﬁgﬁ%@g&gga@ﬁ%@@m& 2021-10-11 2,000.00 0.00| 23,944,956.89
18 zl&ﬁﬁ%aﬂkﬁlz%ﬁ10293—10201=1840f§/ 0-955 1 2021.10-11 1,775.97 0.00| 23,946,732.86
19 | S BRI SR RIT 2021-10-11 1,764.00 0.00| 23,948,496.86
20 | BRERI0 A 14147/ A (KR 2021-10-11 1,414.00 0.00| 23,949,910.86
21 (Wi A B4REAR10A 4136475/ A (RE) 2021-10-11 1,364.00 0.00| 23,951,274.86
22 L?Iﬁz%%ﬁ%z'zgmsafmﬁ145@‘%578’3/ Rl 2021-10-11 578.00 0.00| 23,951,852.86
23 |WrERF AR RET10 A F453950/ A 2021-10-11 539.00 0.00| 23,952,391.86
24 |lr¥sE by Rk #3300-3285=151/47T 2021-10-11 60.00 0.00| 23,952,451.86
25 (Mo A 2RERT-9OA ML RH13645T/ A (KFR) 2021-10-11 9.00{ 0.00| 23,952,460.86
26 |fTEIEBRINCRELT0S H iR Ea 2021-10-11 0.00 2,000.00| 23,950,460.86
27 U= H B B KO IR — K 2021-10-11 0.00 20,970.00|  23,929,490.86
28 (BT & E R (10A1-2H) 2021-10-11 0.00 10,000.00|  23,919,490.86
29 (MFEmEARRIERHEHZ T ZHeR 2021-10-11 0.00 3,500.00|  23,915,990.86
30 é@ﬁg%%:ﬁqﬂw?&gﬁﬁfﬂﬁé@%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ( 2021-10-13 28,000.00 0.00| 23,943,990.86
31 |WREEBRHISETFRT 2021-10-13 23,294.00 0.00| 23,967,284.86
32 |l A B SRTFRT 2021-10-13 18,192.00 0.00| 23,985,476.86
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33 liﬂvl%ﬁﬁﬁﬁzﬁ%gﬂ$ﬁﬁ5o40fn/ﬁ"(ﬁ%}_;..="" 2021-10-13 15,120.00 0.00|  24,000,596.86
34 [UETHERE R T-9 A &26500/ B (RE) 2021-10-13 7,950.00 0.00|  24,008,546.86
35 |TREITERERERRS 2021-10-13 0.00 10.00|  24,008,536.86
36 |(TREITEREESHRE 2021-10-13 0.00 25.00| 24,008,511.86
37 |[fTREEsE10 AAHEK2199075/3. 270 2021-10-13 0.00 70,368.00|  23,938,143.86
38 ({IERSRE10 F0HA219905T/3. 27T 2021-10-13 0.00 70,368.00|  23,867,775.86
39 [T 2021 %E S — LIRS 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,866,545.88
40 |fFntiER2021 R AR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,865,315.86
41 |fHHEFE 2021 S S — S R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,864,085.86
42 TR0 F R — R RE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.700 23,862,855.86
43 |(fTiERE2021 2R — 2 HR SR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,861,625.86
44 \(THHER2021 S 5 — S ER R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,860,395.86
45 |fIRBIEIR2021 4R — SR E 2 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,859,165.86
46 ((TipEE2021 FFE S-SR R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,857,935.86
AT |([FRRFIE2021 F4EE— S H R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,856,705.86
48 |(FBRT 2021 F 5 —F R % 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,855,475.86
49 |{FEOIAZ021 S — SRR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,854,245.86
50 |[fi15EREF2021 R F E— S HHRESR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,853,015.86
51 |fi¥iERER021 R 5 — 2 MAREE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,851,785.86
52 |fimRig2021 S E— IR EE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,850,555.86
53 |[{HpRER2021 S E S~ HRH T 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,849,325.86
54 |fTEEth2021 L — S HAREE, 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,848,095.86
55 |fTimtEds2021 2 EE— SRR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,846,865.86
56 |fI#MEE2021 22 E 5 — R R F 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,845,635.86
57 |{HiiRS2021FF B —F M IRE R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00  23,844,405.86
58 |fi¥asrisa02l S — R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,843,175.86
59 |f[I#p3ER 2021 E S — 2R, 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,841,945.86
60 |[{FAiER2021 8 i — AR 3 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00(  23,840,715.86
61 |[fI¥adibo02] FAE B — 2 HRE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,839,485.86
62 |1/ EEE2021F4EE — 2 MR E S 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,838,255.86
63 |{THEISEI2021 AR — F MR B 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,837,025.86
64 |{F5Esse021 B — R RH 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,835,795.86
65 |fIHn8iEe202] 4 — MR B 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,834,565.86
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66 ﬁ%ﬁ@zozﬁE@:—%Eﬁﬁﬁ% 2/5021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,833,335.86
67 |53k 2021 2 0E 25— S MR B A 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,832,105.86
68 |[{THE—422021 S — = HRER 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,830,875.86
69 |{IRRFEEE2021 SAr S — R HI GRS 5% 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,829,645.86
70 |(FERiEE2021 2 S — 2 MR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,828,415.86
T1 |(FHEF 2021 = S — 2 H{R e 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,827,185.86
T2 |hlEze21 S S — 2 H{RHE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,825,955.86
T3 |02l 2 —R MR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00 23,824,725.86
T4 |5 RE2021 2 5 —F B RS 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00 23,823,495.86
75 |{FigERtu2021 S B — MR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,822,265.86
76 |{IZ=IEIH2021 % F 8 —F IR H T 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,821,035.86
17 [ Hafi2021 4 —F R E 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,819,805.86
T8 [fIHFE2021 25— AR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00{ 23,818,575.86
79 (im0l 2 — Hiir st 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00( 23,817,345.86
80 |{i#aik R2021 H4EE— IR E R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,816,115.86
81 Ik FES— SRS 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,814,885.86
82 | TFEo021 e —F R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,813,655.86
83 |[HaFRTa021 %45 — R 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,812,425.86
84 |{TALiitho021 2 EE—FMEHH 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,811,195.86
85 |{H#mikiAn02l FEE—FHREH 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,809,965.86
86 |(THARiR2021 FEE SR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,808,735.86
87 |fHafesh2021 REE—FHRER 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,807,505.86
88 |[fFxiFa2021 %4 H—FHRHE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,806,275.86
89 |fHaiE2021 % EE—FHRHER 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00|  23,805,045.86
90 |figa 2021 FEE—EMRHE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00/ 23,803,815.86
91 |fHims R 20214 S — AR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00( 23,802,585.86
92 |fHHBiR2021 %4 S —ERRH 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,801,355.86
93 |fi#HBiH2021 BAE S — MR E B 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00f 23,800,125.86
94 |{HHAIE2021 SEEE—E MR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00f 23,798,895.86
95 |fitHE 2021 SAE S8 — R E TR 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00( 23,797,665.86
96 |fTR#H2021FEE—FHRHUF 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,796,435.86
97 |fitpRi 522021 4 —FHAREGE 2021-10-13 0.00 1,230.00| 23,795,205.86
98 J“_%%”EE'WQIZ@%SQM_”%:%BZOE’{ 0.9245 1 2021-10-14 35,426.84 0.00|  23,830,632.70
EIW 10 TEREH: 2021-11-19  [HEHF]




e 3

/o4 R

i \ 20214E104
ﬁ%ﬁﬁ:¢mmEEE@ﬁﬁ%¢%Wﬁﬁﬁ Bl T
2= R TN H# |[WA&#M| xthaem | 24 #@ | 2FA
99 i%?%”zﬁa%b%gﬁiqg5§8§274f84038:f??bggéifé;92 2021-10-14 34,280.46 0.00| 23,864,913.16
100 ﬁi’%wEﬂ"‘%zEE%28307_2'785"E‘M90E/ 0-92 1 2021-10-14 12,286.61 0.00| 23,877,199.77
10y |32 PRV FSRA0TI-SIREI0M0RT0 9 | 50511014 10,058.56 0.00| 23,887,258.33
T T T 17 4,921.11 0.00| 23,892,179.44
g [ EREIREURRERR SRR 3 T o ap-14 3,102.62 0.00 23,895,282.06
104 [ & A i #5848-5782=19805/0. 92455C | 2021-10-14 1,830.51 0.00| 23,897,112.57
105 [l 2 # HYER s #8030-7942=1760/%/0. 92457 | 2021-10-14 1,627.12 0.00| 23,898,739.69
106 | id b X B579422-9344=1560/0. 924570 | 2021-10-14 1,442.22 0.00|  23,900,181.91
i (e S HERRRERUTBRE =0 | opa1.40.14 1,042.84 0.00| 23,901,224.75
Tt U T 575.96 0.00|  23,901,800.71
109 %ﬁ%E‘”E'Xﬁﬁww&mmzmg/ 0.9245 | 2091-10-14 221.88 0.00|  23,902,022.59
110 |Sr&R I B0 X 2K $485-468 =17 /45T 2021-10-14 68.00 0.00| 23,802,090.59
111 &k QSR K $2713-2704=9M /475 2021-10-14 36.00 0.00| 23,902,126.59
112 &k B X K 5712371229 =8 /475 2021-10-14 32.00 0.00| 23,902,158.59
113 (4 HAE L T80 S F Sl RIE S 2021-10-14 0.00 9,000.00|  23,893,158.59
114 [{F8Em & 78 S e RES 2021-10-14 0.00 4,500.00|  23,888,658.59
115 |3l 2021 24E 58— H{REE 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,887,428.59
116 |fHAZems 2021 2 4E 4 — MR H 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,886,198.59
117 |fHZedE2021 S 55— S AR5 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,884,968.59
118 |[{IimiHfe02] SHAE S —F MR H 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,883,738.59
119 |k gi2021 5 — 2 R RHE# 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,882,508.59
120 |45 ZR2021 R 5 — AR B 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,881,278.59
121 {RHTiRS-2021 S F 5 — MR st 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,880,048.59
122 (¥R zse02l S — S it 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,878,818.59
123 |02l 25— MRS 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,877,588.59
124 |91 352021 25 5 — SRR E 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,876,358.59
125 ﬁ%%%‘ézozl%ﬁﬁ%—%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ% 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,875,128.59
126 | {82021 2 55— R 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,873,898.59
127 | iske02 2 EE — 2 MR 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,872,668.59
128 |[{F 3 iRiE2021 45 5 — S HR 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,871,438.59
129 (#7021 258 — R 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00|  23,870,208.59
130 (1§ BikE2021 428 — £ BRI 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,868,978.59
131 [0 S F 5 —F MR 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00| 23,867,748.59
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132 | (R FEI2021 S 4R 5 — SR (R 31 , 2021-10-14 0.00 1,230.00  23,866,518.59
133 &%@%%E%E%S%%ﬁ'bﬁ?ﬂ&%%ﬁﬁz' 2021-10-15 18,000.00 0.00| 23,884,518.59
134 |k Rk 7-9 5 #.46:300056/ B (RER) 2021-10-15 9,000.00 0.00| 23,893,518.59
135 WA =K T-9 5 #4:1801m/ A (BE) 2021-10-15 5,403.00 0.00| 23,898,921.59
136 |cHAL k779 B #4:150056/ 8 (B2E) 2021-10-15 4,500.00 0.00| 23,903,421.59
137 |BciE A ek k485 7-9 A 4120076/ B (RS 2021-10-15 3,600.00 0.00[ 23,907,021.59
138 |ft2stE o021 SR S — S R H T 2021-10-15 0.00 1,230.00|  23,905,791.59
139 |1 EE2021 FEH— SR H 2021-10-15 0.00 1,230.00| 23,904,561.59
140 (fh&RRE R bR (2021F10 8 1HD 2021-10-15 0.00 21,740.00| 23,882,821.59
141 (BB e e sribah Bk (2021410 52H) 2021-10-15 0.00 6,730.00| 23,876,091.59
142 %ﬁggfﬁ”%zgﬁmE"mﬁzomﬂﬁm‘lgf“ 2021-10-18 41,148.00 0.00| 23,917,239.59
143 |t g B X9 B 41940550/ 8 (A ) 2021-10-18 19,405.00 0.00|  23,936,644.59
144 |y BB X9 A 41685150/ A (KE) 2021-10-18 16,851.00 0.00| 23,953,495.59
145 | B R AP E X 10 A 41641670/ 8 (KE) 2021-10-18 16,416.00 0.00| 23,969,911.59
146 [BiRBIR=K B M E£1275056/ A (RE) 2021-10-18 12,750.00 0.00| 23,982,661.59
147 [(REEFE_RT-9A R £28507/8 (RE) 2021-10-18 8,550.00 0.00| 23,991,211.59
148 | 4R A 0-10 A F £19685T/ H (RE) 2021-10-18 3,936.00 0.00| 23,995,147.59
149 | BB AV E X 10 5 F4:39205T/H (B 3) 2021-10-18 3,920.00 0.00| 23,999,067.59
150 |if s =X 9 A Fld:391475/ A (K E) 2021-10-18 3,914.00 0.00|  24,002,981.59
151 |iRBAE =K IH 4315075/ (KE) 2021-10-18 3,150.00 0.00| 24,006,131.59
152 B A P R10 A7 4312058/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-18 3,120.00 0.00| 24,009,251.59
163 WA BB =X 7-9 A # 4102075/ A 2021-10-18 3,060.00 0.00| 24,012,311.59 -
154 iR 2 10 A M 4262770/ B (KF) 2021-10-18 2,627.00 0.00| 24,014,938.59
155 g!g{%;j_g’é%%zlz@.ﬁ*l45075—142649:2426§/ 0-9 1 2021-10-18 2,394.70 0.00| 24,017,333.29
156 |WpREIERE R T-9 A&7/ A (RE) 2021-10-18 2,313.00 0.00| 24,019,646.29
157 | Wk B 32 s X 10 A #l £ 74058/ B (B2 2021-10-18 740.00 0.00| 24,020,386.29
158 ;‘%ﬁ” M= BH2TTI-2336T=40652/0. 9871 | 5551 10.18 400.76 0.00| 24,020,787.05
159 |Bk B 72 B30I X /K 2% 1401-1308 =93 /475 2021-10-18 372.00 0.00|  24,021,159.05
160 | i (bR /k 22554-2481 =T3M /455 2021-10-18 292.00 0.00| 24,021,451.05
161 [riseA AR Kk #1327-1295 =320 /475 2021-10-18 128.00 0.00| 24,021,579.05
162 |Wsm By EX9 H B 3e1205t/ A 2021-10-18 120.00 0.00| 24,021,699.05
163 I&Eﬁﬁ%%lzgﬂ B FR1207T/ A 2021-10-18 120.00 0.00| 24,021,819.05
164 |Ukeik /B 52 (A3 R 7K #1907-1879 =28 /475 2021-10-18 112.00 0.00|  24,021,931.05
5 FE10  ITEDHHE: 2021-11-19 [ OLEEERAF]
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165 &E%Bi&"%@k%mw—ﬁ%g:15@2{;{ 2021-10-18 60.00 0.00|  24,021,991.05
166 | % A AKXk %1185-1176=9W/475 2021-10-18 36.00 0.00|  24,022,027.05
167 (diré B A ¥ (X 7K 5 3840-3833 =TI /475 2021-10-18 28.00 0.00| 24,022,055.05
168 | id A b X K H680-675=5M/47T 2021-10-18 20.00 0.00| 24,022,075.05
169 | &a5 =Tl K 20214 1-12 A bk RS AL 6% 2021-10-18 0.00 5,040.00| 24,017,035.05
170 (10 A 1B S 30 i H R A 2021-10-19 0.00 1,500.00|  24,015,535.05
171 i S B G A TRRAT 2021-10-21 18,591.00 0.00| 24,034,126.05
172 | B LB I &R THRIT 2021-10-21 8,600.00 0.00| 24,042,726.05
173 [ R E—X10H # 4636870/ A (RE) 2021-10-21 6,368.00 0.00| 24,049,094.05
174 | WEBE NIRRT 2021-10-21 4,924.39 0.00| 24,054,018.44
175 [ R E— K108 4480075/ A (BF) 2021-10-21 4,800.00 0.00| 24,058,818.44
176 |WeE e LT & 10 3 4256855/ A (RIE) 2021-10-21 2,558.00 0.00| 24,061,376.44
177 | Fl sk Ar8-9 41260/ A (B89 2021-10-21 2,520.00 0.00| 24,063,896.44
178 |lr3k&EmlkiE10 A #4:150076/ H (R 50) 2021-10-21 1,500.00 0.00| 24,065,396.44
179 oSS Bt LR TFART 2021-10-21 1,500.00 0.00| 24,066,896.44
180 |5 B th4F] 10 A 638075/ A 2021-10-21 380.00 0.00| 24,067,276.44
181 |4 158831926 i (5 R B 2021-10-21 0.00 84.12| 24,067,192.32
182 |4 H 5883062601 (5 AR %5 2% 2021-10-21 0.00 45.00| 24,067,147.32
183 |4 e 5883104423 (5 AR % B 2021-10-21 0.00 74.40|  24,067,072.92
184 |44 588327534 B (5 RS T 2021-10-21 0.00 80.86| 24,066,992.06
185 |11 #158830616958 {5 AR % % 2021-10-21 0.00 103.78|  24,066,888.28
186 |{H{588306369i8 1 R %5 3t 2021-10-21 0.00 56.00| 24,066,832.28
187 |4 s158832234 3B {5 IR %5 3¢ 2021-10-21 0.00 62.22| 24,066,770.06
188 |4 458830004938 15 HR 45 3¢ 2021-10-21 0.00 45.00| 24,066,725.06
189 |47 #a5883846693F 15 45 2t 2021-10-21 0.00 179.00|  24,066,546.06
190 4421588310767 (5 IR % 2 2021-10-21 0.00 108.79| 24,086,437.27
191 {44 a15883088775IB (5 RS 3¢ 2021-10-21 0.00 78.20|  24,066,359.07
192 |44 e14588339220 8 5 HR 45 3¢ 2021-10-21 0.00 202.00|  24,066,157.07
193 (1T EHBIE R A HEED 2021-10-21 0.00 138,687.23|  23,927,469.84
194 | EZEHI% RO A MR AT AT B R A E TS 2021-10-21 0.00 16,642.47|  23,910,827.37
195 [fHEmH X 2021 E T = A DAER 2021-10-21 0.00 50,000.00| 23,860,827.37
196 | {48/ MRS EIE06 T IRIE R 2021-10-21 0.00 6,600.00( 23,854,227.37
197 |fdid e amta = 701F/2470 (S 30T ) 2021-10-21 0.00 1,680.00|  23,852,547.37
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198 {3 TBAETF A K AR MBI T 4 2021-10-21 0.00 4,500.00|  23,848,047.37
199 |78\ 5 FF 5518 812 3 50% 2021-10-21 0.00 201.00| 23,847,846.37
200 |fiZ=rEg2021 FHEE— = REH 2021-10-21 0.00 1,230.00| 23,846,616.37
201 |[YexlEsRERIERI7-0 H F£:405050/ B (RED) 2021-10-22 12,150.00 0.00| 23,858,766.37
202 |t R bbb f 3 2021-10-22 0.00 805.89|  23,857,960.48
203 |{d i RS — A K487 S R AR R 2021-10-22 0.00 10.50|  23,857,949.98
204 (Mt REIEETH BEL S R 2021-10-22 0.00 317.43|  23,857,632.55
205 |{d gt REIEN L #2152 — R 2021-10-22 0.00 89.74|  23,857,542.81
206 |- R B W T R 52 e 2 2021-10-22 0.00 119.03|  23,857,423.78
207 [ RE=T K EHE 2021-10-22 0.00 8,343.91|  23,849,079.87
208 | {4t REE A H28520255 3t 2021-10-22 0.00 5.57|  23,849,074.30
209 (14 HE RS A #7285203 55 5t 2021-10-22 0.00 68.08|  23,849,006.22
210 | {4t RIS R H285 20455 B3 2021-10-22 0.00 43.32|  23,848,962.90
211 (it REE A28 S TRk 2021-10-22 0.00 218.43|  23,848,744.47
212 [t R =AAR I H Bt 2021-10-22 0.00 23.11| 23,848,721.36
213 |t R=HERERHE 2021-10-22 0.00 12.60|  23,848,708.76
214 [t RS TV XY E R 2021-10-22 0.00 106.43| 23,848,602.33
215 ([t A ALEEE R R 2021-10-22 0.00 550.05| 23,848,052.28
216 (St BT X A% 2021-10-22 0.00 1,485.76|  23,846,566.52
217 |t RN E=HIT B 2021-10-22 0.00 162.25|  23,846,404.27
218 [ R A =B 5 BB 2021-10-22 0.00 136.15|  23,846,268.12
219 |t RS =H1S B3R 2021-10-22 0.00 64.36| 23,846,203.76
220 |t RE - Tk K Bk 2021-10-22 0.00 193.68| 23,846,010.08
221 |{fike B A RA R RS 2021-10-22 0.00 560 23,846,004.48
222 S TEAIR A S TR E 2 NG 2021-10-22 0.00 200.00| 23,845,804.48
223 |l S B M IR TFIRIT 2021-10-25 48,376.15 ~0.00| 23,894,180.63
224 |lWAT AW EX10 A #&18081m/ H (RR) 2021-10-25 18,081.00 0.00| 23,912,261.63
225 S GBI EA T RIT 2021-10-25 17,780.25 0.00| 23,930,041.88
226 | ZIE B EIX 10 5 417104 570/ A () 2021-10-25 17,104.50 0.00| 23,947,146.38
227 WSk AYEK 11 A 417104, 555/ A (BFR) 2021-10-25 17,104.50 0.00| 23,964,250.88
228 [l R AP EX 10 A 41543570/ A (RER) 2021-10-25 15,435.00 0.00| 23,979,685.88
229 [UUiS i AR ISR FRAT 2021-10-25 14,702.68 0.00| 23,994,388.56
230 |Mimmi s =K 7-9 A f4&43705m/H (BF) 2021-10-25 13,110.00 0.00{ 24,007,498.56
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lea=] ol B " H# |RA&H| XTHLT % W | BFA
231 | S e LI FR AT sy 2021-10-25 7,050.36 0.00| 24,014,548.92
232 Wﬁ%ﬁﬁ%zzw-lzﬂfﬁﬁlmoﬁ/ﬂ(ﬁ?i)j 2021-10-25 3,420.00 0.00| 24,017,968.92
233 tﬁzﬁﬁiE;@?%Zlo}%ﬂﬁizsoﬁ?ﬁ@i%) 2021-10-25 1,260.00 0.00| 24,019,228.92
234 [T REITERER S ERRS 2021-10-25 0.00 25.00| 24,019,203.92
235 |[f—RE— T X rBhEE R 2021-10-25 0.00 3,790.00(  24,015,413.92
236 | —RE T X B gEs 2021-10-25 0.00 4,810.00|  24,010,603.92
237 [T ARKE BB TR 2021-10-25 0.00 489.60| 24,010,114.32
238 [1JAFKS B b Tk Ek s 2021-10-25 0.00 21.60| 24,010,092.72
239 \ff 42 7RSS HBE K ET8T 5 R ARk 2 2021-10-25 0.00 3.20| 24,010,089.52
240 (WA RKERERE1035KRE 2021-10-25 0.00 52.80| 24,010,036.72
241 ({1 ARKSICFREEI605 K 2021-10-25 0.00 18.00| 24,010,018.72
242 |34 F7K % FebiE Tk ok # 2021-10-25 0.00 270.00| 24,009,748.72
243 |[FARRKFREHE R A HEKR 2021-10-25 0.00 51.20| 24,009,697.52
244 |4 F 7Kk 45 B o1 Tl Bl 437 3 4k 38 5 2021-10-25 0.00 114.24  24,009,583.28
245 |FHAHKSRERESTS T AR Bk A B % 2021-10-25 0.00 0.62| 24,009,582.66
246 | {2 F K SRR AT 10355 AL T B 2021-10-25 0.00 10.23|  24,009,572.43
247 | A E K% B¥by Tk e S 3 A 28 2 2021-10-25 0.00 1.26| 24,009,571.17
248 |4 F /K S5 re s T A v IR A T 2021-10-25 0.00 9.92|  24,009,561.25
249 |1~ FK S FNCRBEL605 B AL B 2021-10-25 0.00 4.20| 24,009,557.05
250 |fFAFK % A E Tk 5K HE 5% 2021-10-25 0.00 380.80| 24,009,176.25
251 | A RKERERESTS PHB ARG KR 2021-10-25 0.00 1.90| 24,009,174.35
262 [T AFKSREEKE 1035 15K R 2021-10-25 0.00 31.35|  24,009,143.00
253 |4k qubE DIk ET5 KA 2R 2021-10-25 0.00 4.20 24,009,138.80.
254 [{FAHKE B E TS KL E 2021-10-25 0.00 210.00|  24,008,928.80
255 |4 kS REHEHE AR Kb 2021-10-25 0.00 30.40| 24,008,898.40
256 | {32 K FINCREE1605T5 KA T 2021-10-25 0.00 14.00|  24,008,884.40
257 (TR ETF RIS TR i i f ik 2021-10-25 0.00 2,280.00|  24,006,604.40
258 |WBk BRI S — X 10A Fe470450/ A (K5 2021-10-26 4,704.00 0.00| 24,011,308.40
259 [WURFIT EHER (—F) 2021-10-27 7,000,000.00 0.00{ 31,011,308.40
260 ({TRFETEHEFER—F 2021-10-27 0.00 7,000,000.00(  24,011,308.40
261 (bR T EHER (—F) 2021-10-27 7,000,000.00 0.00{ 31,011,308.40
262 (BREITH B 2021-10-27 160,183.33 0.00]  31,171,491.73
263 SRS AP I EIATFRT 2021-10-27 23,650.20 0.00| 31,195,141.93
8T FL10W  FTEPEME: 2021-11-19  [I4EERAF]
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264 lli?ﬂ:lZEiEﬁv%%’_?%%—ﬁH%ﬁﬁ?@SSiﬁ/H (RE) 2021-10-27 22,374.00 0.00f 31,217,515.93
265 tksz?iiz:ﬁiﬂ&%’%}‘%g—sﬁ 42520075/ (Zi%‘%) 2021-10-27 15,600.00 | 0.00| 31,233,115.93
266 [[EMARRIEHERT 2021-10-27 13,042.00 0.00|  31,246,157.93
267 | AN SRR . 2021-10-27 9,450.00 0.00f  31,255,607.93
268 |t X AR EiE4-6 A F 4270055/ 8 (RE) 2021-10-27 8,100.00 0.00| 31,263,707.93
269 [T FRARIOAMRIHE 2021-10-27 0.00 13,800.00( 31,249,907.93
270 |[{4TE AR 107 43 TARAGERG 2021-10-27 0.00 7,700.00|  31,242,207.93
271 |HFEARL0A K EA (R 23 2021-10-27 0.00 1,185.00|  31,241,022.93
272 (I THE NRL0B 4 T3 2021-10-27 0.00 28,650.00|  31,212,372.93
273 [T LR AR L0H 4 TAEVEEI, 2021-10-27 0.00 1,460.00) 31,210,912.93
274 | T AR 10 A 41T B4R 24 4 MG 2021-10-27 0.00 1,896.00)  31,209,016.93
275 [Tk R ik A\ R 108 478 T EH RN 2021-10-27 0.00 474.00|  31,208,542.93
276 [(F T XEHARI0AHTE 2021-10-27 0.00 5,800.00| 31,202,742.93
277 |(HEFRIARI0AH IR 2021-10-27 0.00 9,000.00|  31,193,742.93
278 [{H4EFI N 5210 A 43 LB AR T4 G 2021-10-27 0.00 948.00|  31,192,794.93
279 [ S EERI0AHTE 2021-10-27 0.00 10,100.00  31,182,694.93
280 | S HERR10A 6 TAEERS 2021-10-27 0.00 1,000.00|  31,181,694.93
281 | {4k W E 710 B4 WL EH 2N 2021-10-27 0.00 474.00|  31,181,220.93
282 | T REFEA RIAH TR 2021-10-27 0.00 37,275.00|  31,143,945.93
283 | DAL EFEA R 108 GrE0R S AME 2021-10-27 0.00 1,520.00|  31,142,425.93
284 |ff kX AR “ERT” ek 2021-10-27 0.00 3,681.00| 31,138,744.93
285 [fHEFIA R BT IS 2021-10-27 0.00 900.00|  31,137,844.93
286 gﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁlﬂzﬁmﬂﬂﬁ 0215981481 | 5051.40.27 0.00 1,800.00|  31,136,044.93
287 |{HEA 2105 43 70A E G R TH100075/ A 2021-10-27 0.00 1,000.00{  31,135,044.93
288 | T EFEA R 10A SRR S FM 2021-10-27 0.00 2,488.00|  31,132,556.93
289 |4 /B A Tk AR5 2021-10-27 0.00 108,855.83|  31,023,701.10
290 |(HEZBIERIA B FEH 2021-10-27 0.00 258,412.97| 30,765,288.13
201 |2 A 10 A Sk BIR SR T 100055/ A 2021-10-27 0.00 1,000.00  30,764,288.13
292 [ REITERTFR—F 2021-10-27 0.00 7,000,000.00| 23,764,288.13
293 | F > EBX 10 A H41764070/ A (BF) 2021-10-28 17,640.00 0.00| 23,781,928.13
294 iR B AR ISR RIT 2021-10-28 6,126.17 0.00| 23,788,054.30
295 | E L FhCAR9-12 5 4145470/ A (RE) 2021-10-28 5,816.00 0.00| 23,793,870.30
296 |k =4REHR 104302670/ 8 (KE) 2021-10-28 3,026.00 0.00| 23,796,896.30
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297 o ARAARBR10A 4257670/ 8 (RF) /| 2021-1028 2,576.00 0.00| 23,799,472.30
298 |eks B 54 RIT-9 A M 685670/ 8 (RED 2021-10-28 2,568.00 0.00|  23,802,040.30
299 |k A B £:150078/ A (BF) 2021-10-28 1,500.00 0.00|  23,803,540.30
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